College of San Mateo

Spring 2016 Student Success
Workshops and Activities
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Register for workshops in the Counseling Center or via WEBSMART! Select Student Services Appointment under the
Student tab. Each workshop is 60 minutes unless otherwise noted.
** Check www.collegeofsanmateo.edu/calendar/events/ for the most up to date information **

New to College?
Boost your College Communication 1Q!
Building 10, Room 191

Learn Skills to Effectively Communicate with your
Professors, Counselor and Classmates

Learning English?
Improve your College Communication!
Building 10, Room 191

Learn Skills to Effectively Communicate with your
Professors, Counselor and Classmates

Tuesday, February 2
Thursday, February 18
Wednesday, March 9

2:00 pm —3:00 pm
10:00 am —11:00 am
1:00 pm —2:00 pm

Monday, February 1
Tuesday, February 16
Tuesday, March 1

2:00 pm —3:00 pm
11:00 am — noon
4:30 pm —5:30 pm

Undecided Major?
Explore your Major and Career Options

Building 10, Rm. 340 — Career/Transfer Resource Room

UC Transfer Admission Planner Workshops
Building 10, Room 191

Wednesday, February 3
Thursday, February 25
Thursday, March 17
Wednesday, April 6
Tuesday, April 26
Tuesday, May 3
Monday, May 23

2:10 pm —4:00 pm
1:00 pm —3:00 pm
11:10 am —1:00 pm
1:00 pm —3:00 pm
11:10 am —1:00 pm
2:10 pm —4:00 pm
2:10 pm —4:00 pm

Monday, February 8
Wednesday, February 17
Tuesday, March 8
Wednesday, March 16
Wednesday, April 6
Thursday, April 14
Monday, April 25

1:10 pm —2:00 pm
11:10 am —noon
10:10 am —11:00 am
11:10 am —noon
12:10-1:00 pm
11:10 am —noon
1:10 pm —2:00 pm

Degree Works and Assist — Hands on Workshop

Manage your Associate Degree and Transfer!

Building 10, Rm. 340 — Career/Transfer Resource Room

Wednesday, January 27
Thursday, February 18
Thursday, March 3
Wednesday March 23
Tuesday, April 19

11:10 am — noon
2:10 pm —3:00 pm
10:10am —11:00 am
2:10 pm —3:00 pm
1:10 am —2:00 pm

Transfer Club!! All are Welcome!!
Networking and Mentoring, Activities, Leadership!!

Building 10, Room 340 - Counseling Center
2:30 pm -3:30 pm

February 3™ and 17"
March 2™ and 16"
April 6" and 20"
May 4™ and 18"

Tuesday, May 10 2:10 pm —3:00 pm

Time Management?? Who Needs It???
We all do! School/Work/Life Balance
Building 10, Rm. 340 — Career/Transfer Resource Room

11:00 am — noon
10:10am —11:00 am
4:30 pm —5:30 pm
1:00 pm —2:00 pm

Wednesday, February 3
Tuesday, March 8
Tuesday, April 12
Thursday, May 12

UC Tours!
Get info and sign up -- Building 10, Rm. 340H
Friday February 26™ UC Davis
Thursday, March 3™ UC Berkeley

UC Personal Statement — Get Started Now!!
Building 10, Rm. 191

2:10 pm —3:00 pm

Noon —1: 00 pm

11:10 — noon

Monday, May 9
Monday May 18
Wednesday, June 1

Hunting for a New Job or Internship?
Learn how to conduct a successful job search!

Presented by San Mateo County Jobs for Youth Agency
Wednesday, February 17 1:15 pm -2:30 pm
Building 10 — Counseling Career and Transfer Resource Area

Tuesday, March 8 1:15 pm -2:30 pm
Building 10, Rm. 191

Monday, April 4 1:15 pm -2:30 pm
Building 10 — Counseling Career and Transfer Resource Area

Wednesday, May 4 1:15 pm -2:30 pm
Building 10. Rm 191




